
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4, W
215.02 FT FOR POB, CONT N 114.98
FT, S 131.28 FT, W 358.96 FT TO 

ROXBY PATRICIA LORRAINE
363 SW FIELDING WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

03-7S-16-04118-016

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

3716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/06/2025 TP 1.01 14,140 0 0 14,140

STANDARD
3

66,780
8,000
14,140
88,920
18,309
70,611

HX HB SX 70,611
0

88,920
0

88,920

1536/37 3/19/2025 WD Q V 01 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKER RICHARD CHARLE

ROXBY PATRICIA LORR

1529/2335 12/18/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARUPALLY SURESH REDD

PARKER RICHARD CHAR
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2026HX Base Yr

363 SW FIELDING WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,282 115.5000 94.71 121,418 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1012

BAS 1,012 100 2025 1,012 52,716

FOP 240 35 2025 84 4,376

UEP 240 70 2025 168 8,751

UOP 72 25 2025 18 938

1,564 1,282 66,780

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=17,13] E44 S23 W44 N23 $
UEP=[YR=2025;ORIG=41,1] E20 S12 W20 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=26,36] E20 S12 W20 N12 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=67,1] W6 S12 E6 N12 $
.

BAS
2025

44

23

44

23

UEP
2025

20

12

20

12

FOP
2025

20

12

20

12

UOP
2025

6

12

6

12

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2025 2024 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2025 2024 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2025 2024 100 500

8,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,140


